Forty-eight dollars ($48.00) per collection for each Two (2) cubic yard container.

Eighty-One dollars and eighteen cents (S81.18) per collection for each Four (4)

cubic yard container.

Ninety-Eight dollars and ninety-one cents ($98.91) per collection for each Six (6)

cubic yard container.

One Hundred Thirty Nine dollars and fifty cents (S139.50) per collection for each

eight (8) cubic yard container.

This ordinance shall become effective upon its passage and recording with The Secretary of
State's Office.

PASSED AND ADOPTED this q\ day of November 2017, by the Liberty County Board of County